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SKIT – SONG - STORY BY TIME

1 FIRE LIGHTING and OPENING:
2 GREETING &  INTRODUCTIONS: MC
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
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15
16
17
18
19
20 CLOSING:

MC : DATE:
SONG LEADER: TIME:
CHEER MASTER:
CAMPFIRE:
CLEANUP:
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